

Dental Health Products, Inc.

2614 North Sugar Bush Road | P.O. Box 176 | New Franken, WI 54229-0176 **www.dhpionline.com** | 920-866-9001 | Fax 920-866-1865

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE*****

NEW FRANKEN, WI - October 7th, 2015

Dental Health Products, Inc. and L.A. Lens Announce Partnership

Dental Health Products, Inc., one of the leading dental supply and equipment distributor in the U.S., and L.A. Lens, a Los Angeles based healthcare supplier, specializing in HD cameras, surgical loupes and portable LED headlights, announce their new partnership. This partnership will expand access to loupes and LED headlights to dental professional across the U.S.

"We have received a tremendous, positive response from our dental community regarding the availability and quality of LA Lens Loupes and LED Headlights" states DHPI's Marketing Manager, Chloe Kramer. DHPI will offer L.A. Lens' full line of loupes and LED headlights.

DHPI has been servicing the dental professional community, whether a General Practice or Special Markets Account, by partnering with industry leading manufacturers to offer a robust selection of SUPPLIES, EQUIPMENT and SOLUTIONS. DHPI is considered one of the industry's top dental distributors in the U.S. DHPI's mission is "To provide personalized and timely solutions for our healthcare partners so they will continue to exceed their goals and their patients' expectations."

For more information please call 800-626-2163 or go to www.dhpionline.com

CONTACT: Brooke Jubert Marketing Department Dental Health Products, Inc. 800-626-2163 ext. 1372 BJubert@dhpi.net www.dhpionline.com